market <u>x</u> cel	II, Okhin Industrial	PIC of the frechances		
Research Data by Manager Date of Location:	R Vignus and collecting Market Xcel as p lassue:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 A kathun Bea 19041 1 3524 Shuaregistered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 18924695 /4 9069065Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market or Reference No:	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name R. House Address 20, Ambe	Vignesh	Job No: 20240977 Job Title: Quartz Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	MX C F 2024

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

Maduras

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Pharma F2F	Madurar	23	250

The above stated assignment will start from 2 2 and end on 2 2.4 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 07/1	1/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	R. Vigneshwaran	1) Witness Name: A. Cathun Bee Contact number: 7904173724
Signature:	R. Way	Signature:

From Name o Address Mobile	of the Free	dancer:	R.V	(igna	Nag	ar	an	richy					
		- 000	SD 10	3				0					
						BIL	L						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar,							For Commercial Use:						
reramour,	Chennai - 60 AECM50860	Nagar,		Bill No: 8/11/2 4 Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024 - 230									
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agair	ist Ass	ignment	sstated	helo	+ 2024	-250	
Job No:	20			Orig	ginal A	ssignmen	t Re	vised	Assignment	Quantity And			
Job Title	: A	uar	1 =			140	imper i	and Date	N	lumbe	r and Date	Amount	
Fieldwork	Locations:											Payble	
	Assignm	100	laai	wa	1								
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Sec	ment										
	efing char		,			Qua	intity	Rate			Amount		
	cruitment/		ictina										
3- Mai	in intervier	W -	Listing										
	in interview												
5- Mo	deration/To	ranslation	n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers	2	3	250			5750		
Other Fe													
Supervision													
Executiv			A	0	200								
		A.	rat	hun	Bee	,	,	+		-			
Totals	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: M	XIY	35	1	8/1	1/20	, 1	1 1.	+	
							1		1127	-	N. La	4	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			5 150		
								- Citte					
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					-						
								unt:-					
Rupees in	Morda	4-1			Gra	and T	nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Aupees III	WOIUS;	HW	e H	ous	and		en		1-1	1	1		
									74	4	only		
And a				1		Sun	nmai	y	0	V	U		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me.	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in	
	2024	Phama	Maduai	Field	23		5					Subsequent Invoices	
I solemnly der	clare the infon	mation ment	tioned berein	A-11 11				_	2	>	23	0	
My PAN Ac	count Num	ber is:	FGY	PRO	of the page) is to 219£	rue and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agree	with all terms and c	anditions.	
	Duill AUG	UUIII IVAIII	H. F.					Benefi	ciary Ran	k Nam	e: SBI		
Beneficiary	Bank Acci	ount Num	ber:	0	sruo	are	an	Danas	olary Ball	ik ivalli	e 381		
Beneficiary E&OE			20	027	597	08	38	benen	ciary IFSI	G Code	SBIN	0003081	
R	Q.vift						att	1,1/24		The state of the s	eceived On:		
(5	Signature (Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:											

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A. Kathun Bee Mobile No.: 7904173524	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	Tamula registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: Valid From: \$ 120 to 2 40 40 Fieldwork Mobile No: 95 240 4 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freclancer Name Tamula House Address 39/1, Anna Nag Gandhiganama karur.	Job Title: Quartz Fieldwork Location: Madwai	Freelancer Code: MxCF2024 Reference No: -229 Date: 01/01/24
---	---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Signature:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Phanma F2=	Madurai	36	250

The above stated assignment will start from 18 12e and end on 2. What The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 07/11/24
Name of signee: E-Tamilarasu

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Contact nu

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Froi	m ne of the l	Freelance	y- E	-Tan	rilarg	ini							
Mob	ile No:=	99	5241	14X8	jar,	day	ur						
						BIL							
700 500 500 500	omer's Na	RIX PV	r. LTD.	For Commercial Use:									
Perami	i, 1st Floor, A bur , Chennal b.: AAECM506	- 600011	turi Bai Gand	hi Nagar,		Bill No: 8 11 24 Freelancer Code: MC \$ 2024 229						229	
-			Toward	is my Cl	narges/Fee	sagain	st As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted bel	low:		
	300 Noi 20240977							Original Assignment Number and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Tit Fieldwo	tler (Duan 181 M	adu	nai						Payb		Payble	
Data Co	or Assign ollection 1 briefing chi	Type & S	egment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount		
2- R	lecruitmen Iain Intervi	t/Contact	/Listing				**********						
4= M	ain intervi	ew=				31	0	250	O	9000			
5= M	oderation/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transci	iption/Ot	hers								
Other Fe	ees/Chai	rges											
Executiv	on Charge ve Name ployee II	1 A		16. 4	Bee XITT	5	1	8)11	124	1	A. 162 9000	et "	
A) Fees fo	or Assigner	nt		Job No.	Task (Code Amount:=							
B) Superv	Islon Char	ges					Amo	unt:-					
					Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	int		
Rupees in	Words:	Wir	e -	hou	isan			nly					
-	-	,	,	,	8	Bumi	mar	y					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted			ejectedby reed by me		Quantity opted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	2024	Pharma	Madun	Field	36		0		3	6	36	0	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Name	AEZ	Tam Tam	the page) is true 279 F úlana 1791			Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Nam	e: India	n Bank	
A	A vi						Cathilin				Bill Received On:		
(SI	(Signature & Date) Appro						ad by with date					necked & Cleared On:	